                                                                                           JUST DO THE PROFESSIONAL
                                                                                                                                                                    ©  2014-KAIDA
100
Y27 series connector
The Y27 series of environment-resisting, push/pull-lock, round connector, it is simple
to connection and separation, applicable to connection under invisible or other special
circumstances; they have the anti-vibration, smog-proof and EMI-proof capabilities,
and are divided into dust-proof, rain-proof and air-tight varieties.

   JUST DO THE PROFESSIONAL
                                 ©  2014-KAIDA
109
Back Shell
Back shell II
Back shell IIA
Back shell IIB
Part number Shell
No.
Φ D Φ
D1
Φ
D2
L
Y27-08 II 08 19 5.5 9.5 36
Y27-10 II 10 21 7.5 11.5 36
Y27-12 II 12 23 9.5 13.5 36
Y27-14 II 14 25 11.5 15.5 36
Y27-16 II 16 27 13.5 17.5 37
Y27-20 II 20 33 18.5 22.5 38
Y27-22 II 22 36 21.5 25.5 39
Y27-24 II 24 39 23.5 27.5 39
Y27-26 II 26 42 26.5 30.5 42
Part number Shell
No.
Φ D Φ
D1
Φ
D2
L
Y27-08 IIA 08 20 7.5 9.5 33.5
Y27-10 IIA 10 22 9.0 11.0 33.5
Y27-12 IIA 12 24 10.7 12.7 33.5
Y27-14 IIA 14 26 12.3 14.3 33.5
Y27-16 IIA 16 28 13.9 15.9 35.5
Y27-20 IIA 20 33 20.2 22.2 37.5
Y27-22 IIA 22 36 23.4 25.4 37.5
Y27-24 IIA 24 39 26.5 28.5 38.5
Y27-26 IIA 26 42 29.8 31.8 41.5
Part number Shell No. Φ D Φ D1 Φ D2 L
Y27-10 IIB 10 22 9.0 11.0 31.6
Y27-12 IIB 12 24 10.7 12.7 31.6
Y27-14 IIB 14 26 12.3 14.3 31.6
Y27-16 IIB 16 28 13.9 15.9 33.6
Y27-18 IIB 18 30 17.0 19.0 33.6
Y27-20 IIB 20 33 20.2 22.2 35.6
Y27-22 IIB 22 36 23.4 25.4 35.6
Y27-24 IIB 24 39 26.5 28.5 36.6
Y27-26 IIB 26 42 29.8 31.8 39.6
Y27-28 IIB 28 45 33.0 35.0 39.6
Y27-32 IIB 32 51 39.3 41.3 39.6
                                                                                           JUST DO THE PROFESSIONAL
                                                                                                                                                                    ©  2014-KAIDA
110
Back shell III
Back shell IV
Back shell VIII
Part number Shell No. Φ D Φ D1 L
Y27-08 III 08 17 6 19
Y27-10 III 10 19 8 19
Y27-12 III 12 20 8 19
Y27-14 III 14 22 10 20
Y27-16 III 16 24 12 22
Y27-18 III 18 26 12 22
Y27-20 III 20 29 16 24
Y27-22 III 22 32 18 25
Y27-24 III 24 37 24 26
Y27-26 III 26 39 26 29
Y27-28 III 28 41 26 29
Y27-30 III 30 44 30 35
Y27-32 III 32 47 36 38
Part number Shell No. Φ D Φ D1 Φ D2 Φ L
Y27-16 IV 16 35 22 15.8 32
Y27-20 IV 20 37 24 20.8 32